



Produse birotica si papetarie

I.D.: 49188428

Data
publicarii 25.08.20

Coduri CPV

39263000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 509,13 RON - 509,13 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt DENUMIRE U.M CANTITATE pret val.f tva 1 PIXURI ALBASTRE BUC 50 0.3 15 2 BANDA DE ADEZIVA ALBA 4,8 CM BUC 6 7.09 42.54 3 COLI A4 TOP 15 10.9 163.5 4 PLICURI A4 BUC 25 0.17 4.25 5 PLICURI A5 SET 1 9.4 9.4 6 DOSARE PLIC BUC 50 0.36 18 7 SFOARA BUMBAC ALBA BUC 3 2.62 7.86 8 TUSIERE MICI BUC 15 4.17 62.55 9 TUS ALBASTRU BUC 6 1.39 8.34 10 FOARFECA MARE BUC 3 4.64 13.92 12 ECUSOANE BUC 50 0.33 16.5 13 MARKER NEGRU BUC 3 1.17 3.51 14 FOLIE/TIPLA SET 1 5.53 5.53 15 PLASE NORMALE BUC 50 0.53 26.5 16 LIPICI SOLID BUC 3 1.95 5.85 17 BURETIERA GEL BUC 3 3.25 9.75 18 PIONEZE CUT 3 1.24 3.72 19 ACE GAMALIE CUT 3 1.35 4.05 20 BIBLIORAFT MARE 75 BUC 5 4.54 22.7 21 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 25 0.6 15 22 DOSARE PLASTIC BUC 50 0.41 20.5 23 CUTII ARHIVARE 344/145/246 BUC 10 2.18 21.8 24 AGRAFE MARI 50 MM CUT 4 2.09 8.36 509.13